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No 31 BESSADE Paul Emile (Rg=10)

Pass 7 1:21.296

Pass 24 2:36.081 1 1:14.785 *

No 32 BONORON Bernard (Rg=13)

Pass 10 1:34.744

Pass 26 2:52.280 1 1:17.536 *

Pass 42 4:10.154 2 1:17.874

Pass 59 5:28.273 3 1:18.119

No 33 DUMOUSSAUD Jean-François (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:16.186

Pass 22 2:29.365 1 1:13.179 *

Pass 39 3:39.510 2 1:10.145 *

Pass 55 4:50.533 3 1:11.023

Pass 70 6:05.467 4 1:14.934

Pass 83 7:21.914 5 1:16.447

No 34 BESSADE Benjamin (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:34.792

Pass 27 3:04.261 1 1:29.469 *

Pass 46 4:30.632 2 1:26.371 *

Pass 63 5:53.191 3 1:22.559 *

Pass 81 7:15.392 4 1:22.201 *

Pass 108 16:59.765 5 9:44.373

Pass 114 18:18.615 6 1:18.850 *

Pass 120 19:37.601 7 1:18.986

Pass 128 20:54.057 8 1:16.456 *

Pass 135 22:07.812 9 1:13.755 *

Pass 141 23:24.809 10 1:16.997

Pass 147 24:38.657 11 1:13.848

Pass 153 25:53.356 12 1:14.699

Pass 158 27:10.475 13 1:17.119

Pass 162 28:24.776 14 1:14.301

No 35 DUPIN Arnaud (Rg=12)

Pass 19 1:46.211

Pass 35 3:13.196 1 1:26.985 *

Pass 51 4:40.194 2 1:26.998

Pass 69 6:03.715 3 1:23.521 *

Pass 86 7:27.651 4 1:23.936

Pass 109 17:01.976 5 9:34.325

Pass 116 18:23.738 6 1:21.762 *

Pass 122 19:41.464 7 1:17.726 *

Pass 129 20:58.653 8 1:17.189 *

Pass 136 22:14.393 9 1:15.740 *

Pass 142 23:32.219 10 1:17.826

Pass 148 24:56.323 11 1:24.104

Pass 154 26:17.026 12 1:20.703

Pass 159 27:36.100 13 1:19.074

No 36 MOREAU LESPINARD Alexandre (Rg=7)

Pass 18 1:45.472

Pass 33 3:09.064 1 1:23.592 *

Pass 45 4:28.003 2 1:18.939 *

Pass 60 5:42.356 3 1:14.353 *

Pass 75 6:54.896 4 1:12.540 *

Pass 90 8:07.779 5 1:12.883

Pass 106 16:57.309 6 8:49.530

Pass 125 20:28.129 7 3:30.820

Pass 132 21:42.896 8 1:14.767

Pass 169 30:27.158 9 8:44.262

No 40 GRAIGNIC Arnaud (Rg=5)

Pass 16 1:42.584

Pass 28 3:05.033 1 1:22.449 *

Pass 43 4:16.042 2 1:11.009 *

Pass 58 5:27.303 3 1:11.261

Pass 74 6:39.210 4 1:11.907

Pass 89 7:51.359 5 1:12.149

No 41 BOULEAU Philippe (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:18.593

Pass 23 2:31.385 1 1:12.792 *

Pass 40 3:42.030 2 1:10.645 *

Pass 56 4:54.010 3 1:11.980

Pass 71 6:07.324 4 1:13.314

Pass 85 7:24.473 5 1:17.149

No 42 WILLIAMS Bo (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:12.445

Pass 20 2:20.913 1 1:08.468 **

Pass 37 3:27.247 2 1:06.334 **

Pass 53 4:46.989 3 1:19.742

Pass 65 5:57.556 4 1:10.567

Pass 78 7:09.423 5 1:11.867

No 43 ALVERGNAT Eric (Rg=17)

Pass 17 1:44.212

Pass 36 3:14.674 1 1:30.462 *

Pass 52 4:42.241 2 1:27.567 *

Pass 72 6:09.556 3 1:27.315 *

Pass 87 7:32.017 4 1:22.461 *

Pass 112 17:09.128 5 9:37.111

Pass 118 18:32.386 6 1:23.258

Pass 124 19:56.559 7 1:24.173

Pass 131 21:18.818 8 1:22.259 *

Pass 138 22:41.057 9 1:22.239 *

Pass 144 24:06.405 10 1:25.348

Pass 151 25:36.995 11 1:30.590

Pass 157 27:01.742 12 1:24.747

Pass 163 28:31.905 13 1:30.163
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No 44 DARRACQ Stephane (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:37.361

Pass 30 3:07.343 1 1:29.982 *

Pass 47 4:31.431 2 1:24.088 *

Pass 62 5:50.652 3 1:19.221 *

Pass 77 7:09.102 4 1:18.450 *

No 45 COUSSEAU Patrice (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:24.714

Pass 25 2:39.669 1 1:14.955 *

Pass 41 3:54.230 2 1:14.561 *

Pass 57 5:07.582 3 1:13.352 *

Pass 73 6:20.773 4 1:13.191 *

Pass 88 7:36.115 5 1:15.342

Pass 111 17:04.138 6 9:28.023

Pass 115 18:21.427 7 1:17.289

Pass 121 19:38.162 8 1:16.735

Pass 127 20:51.818 9 1:13.656

Pass 134 22:06.220 10 1:14.402

Pass 140 23:20.606 11 1:14.386

Pass 146 24:36.300 12 1:15.694

Pass 152 25:50.035 13 1:13.735

No 46 COLOMBIE Bernard (Rg=16)

Pass 9 1:32.932

Pass 31 3:07.672 1 1:34.740 *

Pass 49 4:35.813 2 1:28.141 *

Pass 66 5:59.497 3 1:23.684 *

Pass 82 7:21.412 4 1:21.915 *

No 47 BLANCHARD  Karine (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:39.842

Pass 34 3:11.783 1 1:31.941 *

Pass 50 4:39.003 2 1:27.220 *

Pass 68 6:01.397 3 1:22.394 *

Pass 84 7:24.403 4 1:23.006

Pass 110 17:03.376 5 9:38.973

Pass 117 18:24.379 6 1:21.003 *

Pass 123 19:44.856 7 1:20.477 *

Pass 130 21:04.344 8 1:19.488 *

Pass 137 22:21.941 9 1:17.597 *

Pass 143 23:40.799 10 1:18.858

Pass 149 24:59.254 11 1:18.455

Pass 155 26:18.353 12 1:19.099

Pass 160 27:36.782 13 1:18.429

No 48 GRABOWSKI Romain

No 51 PLASCH Alain (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:17.574

Pass 21 2:28.629 1 1:11.055 *

Pass 38 3:37.840 2 1:09.211 *

Pass 54 4:48.822 3 1:10.982

Pass 67 6:01.045 4 1:12.223

Pass 80 7:11.603 5 1:10.558

No 52 COURTEIX Francis (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:38.033

Pass 29 3:06.029 1 1:27.996 *

Pass 44 4:26.813 2 1:20.784 *

Pass 61 5:44.932 3 1:18.119 *

Pass 76 6:59.943 4 1:15.011 *

No 53 BORDES Marion (Rg=6)

Pass 15 1:40.552

Pass 32 3:08.534 1 1:27.982 *

Pass 48 4:32.151 2 1:23.617 *

Pass 64 5:53.720 3 1:21.569 *

Pass 79 7:11.392 4 1:17.672 *

Pass 107 16:58.374 5 9:46.982

Pass 113 18:14.262 6 1:15.888 *

Pass 119 19:27.408 7 1:13.146 *

Pass 126 20:39.487 8 1:12.079 *

Pass 133 21:51.355 9 1:11.868 *

Pass 139 23:03.919 10 1:12.564

Pass 145 24:16.562 11 1:12.643

Pass 150 25:28.208 12 1:11.646 *

Pass 156 26:41.637 13 1:13.429

Pass 161 27:53.295 14 1:11.658


